                                                  Datasheet
1270VS SERIES
SINGLE-AXIS RATE TABLE
STANDARD FEATURES
 Variable Speed Design
 RS-232 Interface
 Monitor Actual Speed with LCD Display
 0.1% Speed Accuracy

37 pin D-Sub with a female connector on tabletop and male connector
on the base
 Standard Ring 16 lines. 2 Amp Max, 210 VDC Max. 20 mΩ @ 5 RPM, 6 VDC, 50 mA
 Optional Rings Available with 22, 28, or 64 lines
Communication Interface
 Type RS-232
 Speed 9600 BAUD
 Connector 9-Pin D-Sub Female
Rate
 Speed Range 1-21600 Deg/Min, Bi-directional
 Accuracy ± 0.1%
 Units (Selectable) Deg/Sec or Deg/Min
Buyer’s Guide
Model Number Part Number Description
1270VS 230005-1 115Vac, 16 Line Slip rings
1270VS-230 230005-5 230Vac, 16 Line Slip rings
1270VS-500 230005-7 115Vac, 16 Line Slip rings, 500 deg/sec max rate
1270VS-SR28 230005-10 115Vac, 28 Line Slip rings
1270VS-SR22 230005-13 115Vac, 22 Line Slip rings
1270VS-SR28 230005-15 230Vac, 28 Line Slip rings
1270VS w/CE Test 230005-16 230Vac, 16 Line Slip rings with CE Marking
1270VS w/CE Test 230005-18 230Vac, 22 Line Slip rings with CE Marking
1270VS-SR64 230005-19 230Vac, 64 Line Slip rings
1270VS-SR64 230005-20 115Vac, 64 Line Slip rings
GPIB Converter 230005-51 GPIB (IEEE-488) – RS-232 Converter
Vacuum Chamber 230105-1 Vacuum Chamber System for 1270VS
Pedestal 230005-907 Pedestal